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Talk Location Email
10:00 Dr. Siavash Mirarab NSB 3211 smirarab@gmail.com
13:40 Dr. Nathan Lewis Pacific Hall 4500 n4lewis@ucsd.edu
14:00 Dr. Ruben Abagyan Pacific Hall 4500 rabagyan@ucsd.edu
14:20 Dr. Vineet Bafna Pacific Hall 4500 vbafna@ucsd.edu
14:40 Dr. Kelly Frazer Pacific Hall 4500 kafrazer@ucsd.edu

9:00 Dr. Anjana Rao NSB 3211 anrao@ucsd.edu
9:20 Dr. Eran Mukamel NSB 3211 emukamel@ucsd.edu
9:40 Dr. Jonathan Sebat NSB 3211 jsebat@ucsd.edu

10:00 Dr. Suckjoon Jun NSB 3211 jun@ucsd.edu

9:00 Dr. Olivier Harismendy NSB 3211 oharismendy@ucsd.edu
9:20 Dr. Debashis Sahoo NSB 3211 dsahoo@ucsd.edu
9:40 Dr. Hannah Carter NSB 3211 hkcarter@ucsd.edu

10:00 Dr. Chun-Nan Hsu NSB 3211 chunnan@ucsd.edu

10:40 Dr. Gene Yeo Pacific Hall 4501 geneyeo@ucsd.edu
11:00 Dr. Prashant Mali Pacific Hall 4501 pmali@ucsd.edu
11:20 Dr. Scott Rifkin Pacific Hall 4501 sarifkin@ucsd.edu
11:40 Dr. Joseph Gleeson Pacific Hall 4501 jogleeson@ucsd.edu

Monday, September 14

Tuesday, September 15

Thursday, September 17

Friday, September 18

Faculty Talks



SUBJECT: 9/23 - BISB mini-retreat: Ropes course, elevator talks, free dinner with a view 
 
To all BISB Students, 
 
Please join the Graduate Bioinformatics Council (GBIC) to spend time as a community and 
celebrate our incoming set of first year PhD candidates. We will be having a one-day retreat 
on Wednesday, September 23rd. This event will consist of four events: 
 

• 9am - 1pm @ Outback Adventures 
o On the morning of September 23, all 1st year students and peer mentors will be 

utilizing the free on-campus ropes course. This invitation is open to all 
students in the BISB program.  

o Please contact Rachel Marty directly if you have not already been contacted 
and would like to attend. 

• 1pm - 2pm @ Powell-Focht Bioengineering Hall 
o Free welcome lunch for our new administrator, Begum Asena with Prof. Vineet 

Bafna. 
• 2pm - 5pm @ Powell-Focht Bioengineering Hall 

o In the afternoon, we will be having a program-wide Bioinformatics Exchange 
(BEX) bootcamp project talks from the first-years, coffee break!, 2 minute 
elevator talks (1 slide) from 2nd+ years.  

o If you are a 2nd year or above, please contact Olga Botvinnik to send your 1 
slide with the subject line “BEX slide” by 11:59pm on Monday, Sept 21st. 

• 5pm - 8pm @ Martin Johnson House 
o In the evening, we will have a dinner at the beautiful Martin Johnson House 

(they have weddings there) at the Scripps Institute of Oceanography (SIO) with 
free, catered food and drink for all persons attending, just in time to see the 
sunset (6:44pm). 

o Note: we will be taking the SIO shuttle from campus to Martin Johnson House. 
 
Additional GBIC Reminders: 

• Got something on your mind? Contact us about posting to the GBIC blog! 
 
Additional details on this event can be found on the BISB website, twitter profile, or facebook 
page. 
 
Thank you, 
Graduate Bioinformatics Council (GBIC) 
 
This event is hosted by the Bioinformatics and Systems Biology Department (BISB). 
 
 

 


